Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name
1. 36

Carter, David

Name

37 Stone, George
34 Lamy, Hunter
38 Nichols, Julian
39 Roach, Kyle
31 Lamy, Tanner
13 Stover, Drew
12 Peters, Logan
14 Peters, Ashton

40 Burgess, Logan

9 Bishop, Christopher
19 Messenger, Madison
50 Hawkins, Conner
43 Craun, Hayden

15 Akers, Skylar

22 Dunbar, Matt

23 Carpenter, Reed

10 Bishop, Christopher
28 Dalton, Andy
17 Hicks, Jonathan

11 Peters, Steven

29 Jesse, Peter
6 Ginther, Ben

27 Rogers, Rou
26 Peters, Llyod

RunRoanoke.com

Time

00:21:09.673

Age Divisions

Time

0-13 Division
00:21:42.490
00:23:35.683
00:25:02.640
00:26:04.713
00:27:12.436
00:30:37.496
00:34:26.556
1.04:43.766

14-19 Division
00:22:06.943
00:23:52.623
00:23:59.406
00:29:10.730
00:29:13.623
1.04:43.000

20-29 Division
00:22:46.546

30-39 Division
00:27:44.593

40-49 Division
00:31:59.316
00:32:35.596
00:47:25.880
1:10:45.903

50-59 Division
00:32:56.770
00:55:57.706

60-99 Division
00:24:14.500
1:11:35.650

EAGLE STRUT 5K
MALE RESULTS

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run

Division

0-13

6:57
7:33
8:01
8:20
8:42
9:48
11:01
20:43

7:04
7:38
7:40
9:20
9:21
20:43

7:17

8:52

10:14
10:26
15:10
22:38

10:32
17:54

7:45
22:54
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